SMALL Technology Research Group
No.17 Lane 50-6, Sec2, Changping Rd., Beitun Dist.,
Taichung, 406  Taiwan  R.O.C.
7-1
EST SERIES
Data Sheets & Performance Chart
TEL: 886-4-24226918
FAX: 886-4-24225423
E-mail: sales@powergood.com
Description
EST Series high-current, high-efficiency, open-frame, isolated converters are designed to compatible with industry
Sixteenth Brick Standard footprint and pin assignment. The ultra-wide 18 to 75V input range facilitates operation
from 24V and 48V; eliminating the need for multiple host-system circuit-pack designs, and reducing the number of
brick part numbers in inventory, in applications such as wireless base stations.
Features are basic insulation, start-up into highly-capacitive loads, and low conducted and radiated EMI. Interface
features include: remote on/off, remote output voltage sensing, and industry-standard output trim. Protections
include: over-voltage, under-voltage, over-current, and over-temperature.
Model Selection Guide
Typical @ Ta=+25˚C under nominal line voltage and full load conditions unless noted.
Input Output
Voltage (Volts) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Efficiency @FLModel
Nominal Range No load Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.
EST48050-10-E 48 36-75 0.10 1.15 5.0 10 50 91%
EST48033-15-E 48 36-75 0.10 1.15 3.3 15 50 90%
EST48018-20-E 48 36-75 0.10 0.86 1.8 20 36 87%
EST36050-08-E 36 18-75 0.10 1.24 5.0 8 40 90%
EST36033-10-E 36 18-75 0.10 1.03 3.3 10 33 89%
Enable Polarity : “-P” for positive  logic PI Input Filter, “-N” for negative  logic PI Input Filter.
   Features
• High efficiency – Synchronous Rectifier Topology
• 2250V Isolated Insulation (input to output)